
NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL
Christopher Hughes Director & Chief Procurement Officer 801‐957‐7130 christopherhughes@utah.gov

STATE PURCHASING
Chris "CJ" Jennings Assistant Director 801‐957‐7151 ctjennings@utah.gov

Windy Aphayrath Assistant Director 801‐957‐7138 waphayrath@utah.gov

Ann Schliep Purchasing Agent 801‐957‐7132 aschliep@utah.gov

Blake Porter Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7136 btporter@utah.gov

Catherine Turner Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7128 caturner@utah.gov

Cherilyn Hess Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7133 chess@utah.gov

Chike Ogbuehi Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7126 cogbuehi@utah.gov

David Bundy Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7134 davidbundy@utah.gov

Debbie Johnson Purchasing Coordinator 801‐592‐8883 debbiejohnson@utah.gov

Garret Johnston Purchasing Agent 801‐957‐7135 gkjohnston@utah.gov

Jeff Hammer Purchasing Agent 801‐957‐7148 jhammer@utah.gov

Jeff Johnson Purchasing Agent 801‐957‐7144 jjohnson4@utah.gov

Jessika Huhnke Purchasing Agent 801‐957‐7124 jessikahuhnke@utah.gov

Justin Dalton Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7143 justindalton@utah.gov

Kaitee Hall Purchasing Agent 801‐957‐7139 kaiteehall@utah.gov

Kayla Medina Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7146 kaylamedina@utah.gov

Krysta Countryman Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7147 kcountryman@utah.gov

Laurel DeLagerheim Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7121 ldelagerheim@utah.gov

Michael Glenn Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7137 michaelglenn@utah.gov

Nick Hughes Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7141 nhughes@utah.gov

Nikki Sanchez Purchasing Agent 801‐957‐7131 nsanchez@utah.gov

Rachel Cheney Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7145 rmcheney@utah.gov

Rick Straw Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7127 rstraw@utah.gov

Solomon Kingston Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7142 skingston@utah.gov

Stephanie Martin Financial Manager 801‐957‐7140 stephaniemartin@utah.gov

Tara Eutsler Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7150 teutsler@utah.gov

Thinh Doan Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7122 tqdoan@utah.gov

Tiffany Rydalch Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7129 trydalch@utah.gov

Tim Hodges Contract Analyst 801‐957‐7125 thodges@utah.gov

STATE MAIL AND DISTRIBUTION SERVICES
Andy Wright Program Manager 801‐323‐4305 awright@utah.gov

Scott Sutherland General Services Manager 801‐323‐4306 ssutherland@utah.gov

David Wade General Services Supervisor 801‐323‐4303 davidwade@utah.gov

Grant Beckler Accounting 801‐323‐4301 gbeckler@utah.gov

Jeremy Bateman Fleet Service/Mail Tracking Services 801‐323‐4312 jpbateman@utah.gov

Pamela Kelley Front Desk/Accounting 801‐323‐4300 pkelley@utah.gov

Brian Davis General Services Specialist ‐ A.M. 801‐323‐4307 bjdavis@utah.gov

David Sandos General Services Specialist ‐ P.M. 801‐323‐4307 dsandos@utah.gov

Mike Beckstead General Services Specialist 801‐323‐4311 mwbeckstead@utah.gov

Joel Davidson Mail Design Analyst 801‐323‐4302 joeldavidson@utah.gov

Katja Hadzialijagic Inkjet Operator 801‐323‐4308 khadzialijagic@utah.gov

PRINT SERVICES
Larry Harston Program Manager 801‐957‐7153 lharston@utah.gov

Heather Stevens Purchasing Agent 801‐957‐7152 hstevens@utah.gov

Sally Aguirri Site Coordinator 801‐538‐8631 statecopycenter@utah.gov

Darrelette Middleton Lead Production 801‐538‐8631 statecopycenter@utah.gov

Landon Ward Production 801‐538‐8631 statecopycenter@utah.gov

Michael Molen Courier Service 801‐538‐8631 statecopycenter@utah.gov

SURPLUS PROPERTY
Dan Martinez Program Manager 801‐619‐7219 danmartinez@utah.gov

Loretta Potter Surplus Property Specialist 801‐619‐7218 llpotter@utah.gov

Gustavo Cansino Surplus Property Specialist 801‐619‐7212 gcansino@utah.gov

Katie Hardy Surplus Property Support Staff 801‐619‐7211 katiehardy@utah.gov

Lynn Meenderink Surplus Property Support Staff 801‐619‐7213 llmeenderink@utah.gov


